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Titulares

Apellido
Belein Gastaldi
Defooz

Liniado
Mercado
Negreti Carballo
Nieva

Noacco

Rojas Molina
Valero Vazquez

Vergara

Nombre
Maria Victoria
Nadia Yanet
Ariel Salomon
Bernardo José
Luciano Rafael
Maria Virginia
Jose Ignacio
Eliana Belen
Camilo
Catalina

Documento

35160838
36772605
37837183
36950446
39658158
29152103
36752832
33201871
95696275
38837822

Fiscalia Nacional en lo Criminal y Correccional N2 57

Suplentes

Apellido
Afanador Liscano
Arbizu
Barbeito

Cané

Costa

Iglesias

Méndez Montenegro
Monteserin

Oliveri

Rubin Martinez

Nombre
Yuransis Maivelin
Florencia Carolina
Fermin
Marcos
Florencia
Juan Pablo German
Patricio Daniel
Sebastian Luis
Agustina
Eliana De Los Angeles

Documento
95379069
37609022
35538477
36159227
37608051
29591311
35361566
31604610
36512578
36785349




